9:00

9:00-9:40

9:4-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30
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204 Daily Schedule

Arrival (check-in, hang up bag, wash hands, sign in)

Discovery Time (explore all areas of the classroom)

Morning Meeting (greeting, calendar, jobs, story, sharing)
Snack

Large Muscle Movement (muscle room or playground)
Project (art or science)

Activity Time

Lunch Time

Music and Round-Up (music and movement, daily review)
Outside Playground

Pick up on Playground or Preschool Plus



Preschool Plus Schedule

12:30-1:00 Playground or Muscle Room

1:00-1:45 Rest time (potty, wash hands, get settled, rest)
1:45-2:15 Snack

2:15-3:00 Discovery Time (explore all areas of the classroom)
3:00 Preschool Plus pickup

3:00-5:30 Extended day students in STEM room (room 101)



