

204 Daily Schedule

9:00	Arrival (check-in, hang up bag, wash hands, sign in)
9:00-9:40	Discovery Time (explore all areas of the classroom)
9:4-10:00	Morning Meeting (greeting, calendar, jobs, story, sharing)
10:00-10:30	Snack
10:30-10:45	Large Muscle Movement (muscle room or playground)
10:45-11:00	Project (art or science)
11:00-11:30	Activity Time
11:30-12:00	Lunch Time
12:00-12:15	Music and Round-Up (music and movement, daily review)
12:15-12:30	Outside Playground
12:30	Pick up on Playground or Preschool Plus

Preschool Plus Schedule

12:30-1:00	Playground or Muscle Room
1:00-1:45	Rest time (potty, wash hands, get settled, rest)
1:45-2:15	Snack
2:15-3:00	Discovery Time (explore all areas of the classroom)
3:00	Preschool Plus pickup
3:00-5:30	Extended day students in STEM room (room 101)